COMPACT WITH TEXANS



Texas State Agency

Texas Military Department

Our Motto:

Texans Serving Texas

Our Vision:

America's premier state military organization comprised of professional, unsurpassed, mission ready forces, fully engaged with our communities and relevant through and beyond 2035.

Supporting the Common Bond:

This compact serves as our commitment to provide all services necessary to accomplish the mission in a manner that establishes and maintains our reputation for quality service and integrity throughout the agency; provide superior customer service to everyone; and promote confidence in our agency and state government.

General Comments, Inquiries and Complaints:

We welcome your input, feedback and suggestions for improvement.

You can contact our switchboard at (512) 782-5001 or e-mail Public Affairs at ngtx.pao@ng.army.mil.

The Texas Military Department Mission is to provide the Governor and the President with ready and trained forces in support of the citizens of Texas and State and Federal civil/military authorities at home and abroad.

The Texas Military Department is commanded by the Adjutant General of Texas, the state's senior military official appointed by the governor, and is comprised of the Adjutant General's Department, the Texas Army National Guard (TXARNG), the Texas Air National Guard (TXANG), the Texas State Guard (TXSG) and the Domestic Operations Command (DOMOPS).

For more information about the Texas Military Department, visit tmd.texas.gov

Texas Military Department - Public Affairs Office
P.O. Box 5218, Building 10, Camp Mabry (Austin), Texas 78703
(512) 782-5620